BISFed 2018 Chinese Taipei Boccia
Regional Open — Official Results Book



NPC

AUS Australia

HKG Hong Kong
IRQ Iraq

NZL New Zealand
SGP Singapore
THA Thailand

TPE Chinese Taipei

UAE United Arab
Emirates

Total: 8

Legend:
BC1 Individual BC1

P-BC3 Pairs BC3

NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

Entries by Event

BC1

BC2 Individual BC2

P-BC4 Pairs BC4

BC2 BC3 BC4

T- P- P-
BC12 BC3 BC4
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

BC3 Individual BC3

T-BC12 Team BC1/BC2

Men

26

BC4

Players
Women Total
0 3
1 2
3 6
0 1
2 5
5 11
2 10
4 5
17 43
Individual BC4



NPC

AUS
Australia

HKG
Hong
Kong

IRQ Iraq

NZL New
Zealand

SGP
Singapore

THA
Thailand

Sport
Class

BC1

BC2
BC2
BC2

BC3

BC1

BC2

BC2
BC4

BC4

BC4

BC3

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC1

No.

108

211

212

208

303

107

206

207

405

407

408

305

103

203

209

210

311

101

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

Name

Christopher
Allerdice

Scott Elsworth
Aaryan Shah
Pak Lun Chan
Wing Tung Liu
Noora Al-Jorani

HANEEN AL-
MAMOORI

Ghazawn Al-Zaidi
IHAB ALHAYOM

Abbas Al-
Mandalawi

Alaa Al Amer

Greig Jackson

Yee Ting Jeralyn
Tan

Kah Whye Neo

JUNI SYAFIQA
BINTE JUMAT

Muhammad
Rashidi Bin
Abdul Wahid

Gareth Ho Jing
Rui

Witsanu
Huadpradit

Gender

M

Event Participation and World Ranking

BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P-
BC12 BC3
905
908
909
905
52
904
903
904
136
902
903
69
48
134
906
907
904
2

BC4



NPC

TPE
Chinese
Taipei

Sport
Class

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC1
BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2
BC3
BC3

BC3

No.

102

105

201

202

310

301

307

401

402

409

104

106

205

213

204

304

306

302

Name

SUBIN
TIPMANEE

NATTHAWUT
DEEMAK

Worawut
Saengampa

BOONTEP
PACHDEE

PONGSATHORN
POOLKET

SOMBOON
CHAIPANICH

LADAMANEE
KLA-HAN

Pornchok
Larpyen

NUANCHAN
PHONSILA

PAWEENA
SUKSRITHONG

YI-TING TSAI
PEI-SHAN HSU

Cheng-Hong
Yang

YI-CHENG
CHEN

CHE-YANG LIN
Min-Che Chen
Zong-Sian Jian

Tzu-Wei Chang

Gender

BC1

M 902

F 901

F 903

Event Participation and World Ranking

BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P-
BC12 BC3
1
85
903
23
901
5
37
904
902
910
901
56
90
50

BC4



NPC

UAE
United
Arab
Emirates

Sport
Class

BC4
BC4

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

No.

411

410

312

309

404

406

403

Name

YI-CHIEH CHEN
Meng-Hsun Pai

AYESHA
ALSHAMSI

HUDA ALKAABI

AYESHA
Almehairi

BADER AL
SHAMSI

Raisa Alfalasi

Gender Event Participation and World Ranking

BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P-
BC12 BC3
M 906
M 905
F 905
F 902
F 109
M 901

BC4



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 12:55

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name NPC
108 Christopher Allerdice AUS
Score Ends
1
0
0
0
1
Note:

Dammi Tai

i ming hsiao

6

No.

105

E-1

E-3

E-4

Total

Name

NATTHAWUT DEEMAK

WINNER

Score

9*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

108

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A

Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 12:20

Christopher Allerdice

8*

WINNER

Ends

Evelyn Ko
henny chen

1

NPC No.

AUS 104

E-1

E-3
E-4

Total

Name
YI-TING TSAI
Score
0
0
0
0
0

NPC

TPE

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

108

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 16:46

Evelyn Ko
SAMMY
3
Name NPC No.
Christopher Allerdice AUS 101
Ends

0 E-1

0 E-2

0 E-3

1 E-4

1 Total

Name

Witsanu Huadpradit

WINNER
Score
4
1
3
0
g*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

105

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 16:47

Lucy Bates
wu, ilin
4
Name NPC No. Name
NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA 104 YI-TING TSAI
WINNER
Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
8* Total 0

NPC

TPE

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 12:20

Referee: Dammi Tai
Liner: karen
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA 101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 1
4 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 1
5 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A

Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 12:55

Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

104 YI-TING TSAI

Score
0
0
0
1
1

Note:

Evelyn Ko

HSIAO HSIANG AN

NPC No. Name
TPE 101 Witsanu Huadpradit

WINNER

Ends Score

E-1

E-3
E-4

Total

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 12:55

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: Hu,Wan Ru
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 Noora Al-Jorani IRQ 106 PEI-SHAN HSU TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

107

Score

Note:

Name

Noora Al-dorani

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 16:47

Rudy Rodriguez

NPC

IRQ

Ends

No.

103

E-1

E-3

E-4

Total

Name NPC
Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan SGP
WINNER
Score
0
0
1
4
5+

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 12:20

Referee: Jin-Tang Lin
Liner: pei
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No.
107 Noora Al-Jorani IRQ 102
WINNER
Score Ends
3 E-1
0 E-2
1 E-3
1 E-4
5* Total
Note:

Name

SUBIN TIPMANEE

Score

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 12:20

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: chou chia yu
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 PEI-SHAN HSU TPE 103 Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 3
0 Total 14*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 16:47

Referee: Taeko Kawasaki
Liner: chou chia yu
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 PEI-SHAN HSU TPE 102 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

103

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 12:55

Jin-Tang Lin
Han-Chang Huang

1

Name NPC No. Name
Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan SGP 102 SUBIN TIPMANEE
WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 15:31

Referee: Rudy Rodriguez
Liner: Han-
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 107 Noora Al-Jorani IRQ
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
10* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 15:32

Referee: Evelyn Ko
Liner: WEMG SHIH TING
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
103 Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan SGP 105 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
3 E-4 0
3 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 2 Dec 2018 Start Time 12:59

Referee: Taeko Kawasaki
Liner: Xin yi
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
103 Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan SGP 107 Noora Al-Jorani IRQ
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3 Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Final
Sun 2 Dec 2018 Start Time 12:59

Referee: Rudy Rodriguez
Liner: shaochanglu,YU
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 105 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 101 - Witsanu Huadpradit 3 3 0 24 7 17
2 105 - NATTHAWUT DEEMAK 3 2 1 22 6 16
3 108 - Christopher Allerdice 3 1 2 10 17 -7

4 104 - YI-TING TSAI 3 0 3 1 27 -26



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group B

Rk Name

1 103 - Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan
2 107 - Noora Al-Jorani

3 102 - SUBIN TIPMANEE

4 106 - PEI-SHAN HSU

Individual BC1
MATCHES
Play Won
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 0

Lost

1

1

POINTS

For Agst
21 6

13 8

14 8

2 28

Diff

15

5

6

-26



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
1/2 Final
BIB  Side NPC  Result BIB  Side NPC
101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 10*—0 107  Noora Al-Jorani IRQ
103  Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan SGP 3—8* 105 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
103 Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan SGP 3*r—2 107 Noora Al-Jorani IRQ
Final
BIB  Side NPC Result BIB  Side NPC

101 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 6" — 1 105 NATTHAWUT DEEMAK THA



Rank

FINAL RANKING
Individual BC1

Name

101 - Witsanu Huadpradit

105 - NATTHAWUT DEEMAK
103 - Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan
107 - Noora Al-Jorani

102 - SUBIN TIPMANEE

108 - Christopher Allerdice
106 - PEI-SHAN HSU

104 - YI-TING TSAl

NPC Code

THA

THA

SGP

IRQ

THA

AUS

TPE

TPE

NPC Name
Thailand
Thailand
Singapore

Iraq

Thailand
Australia
Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group A
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 13:28

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: hank
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 JUNI SYAFIQA BINTE JUMAT SGP 208 Pak Lun Chan HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 09:01

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: karen
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 JUNI SYAFIQA BINTE JUMAT SGP 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 11~
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 08:59

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: LIEN PEI WEN
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 Pak Lun Chan HKG 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 13:28

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: Pan
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 Muhammad Rashidi Bin Abdul Wahid SGP 207 Ghazawn Al-Zaidi IRQ
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 09:03

Referee: Taeko Kawasaki
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 Muhammad Rashidi Bin Abdul Wahid SGP 202 BOONTEP PACHDEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
0 Total 17*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

207

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 08:59

Jin-Tang Lin

CTW, Stacy ,YU

6
Name NPC
Ghazawn Al-Zaidi IRQ
Ends
0
0
0
0
0

No.

202

E-1

E-3

E-4

Total

Name NPC
BOONTEP PACHDEE THA
WINNER
Score
2
6
4
1
13*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
213 YI-CHENG CHEN
WINNER
Score
3
0
0
1
4*
Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group C
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 13:28

Taeko Kawasaki
WTW,Henny CHEN

6

NPC No. Name

TPE 206 HANEEN AL-MAMOORI
Ends Score

E-1 0

E-2 1

E-3 1

E-4 0

Total 2

NPC

IRQ

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group C
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 09:01

Referee: Rudy Rodriguez
Liner: Wang Sue-Mei
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 YI-CHENG CHEN TPE 203 Kah Whye Neo SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 5
1 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 08:59

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: éfeSa=’,
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
206 HANEEN AL-MAMOORI IRQ 203 Kah Whye Neo SGP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D

Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 09:01

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
212 Aaryan Shah
Score Ends
1
2
0
0
0
3
Note:

Evelyn Ko
wu,i lin

6

No. Name

211 Scott Elsworth

WINNER

Score
E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

Tie-Break

Total

3*

NPC

AUS

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No BIB number

Winner of tie-break



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group D
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 13:28

Referee: Rudy Rodriguez
Liner: wu,i lin
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 Aaryan Shah AUS 205 Cheng-Hong Yang TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 08:59

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: jenny
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No.
212 Aaryan Shah AUS 204

Score Ends

0 E-1

1 E-2

0 E-3

2 E-4

3 Total
Note:

Name

CHE-YANG LIN

WINNER

Score

6*

NPC

TPE

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 08:59

Referee: Rudy Rodriguez
Liner: Xin yi
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Scott Elsworth AUS 205 Cheng-Hong Yang TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
3 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group D
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 13:28

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: sammy
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Scott Elsworth AUS 204 CHE-YANG LIN TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
7* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 09:01

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: sammy
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
205 Cheng-Hong Yang TPE 204 CHE-YANG LIN TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
3 Total 8"
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

201

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 14:08

Dammi Tai
278S-&« Vot cl?

1

Name NPC No. Name
Worawut Saengampa THA 207 Ghazawn Al-Zaidi
WINNER
Ends Score
4 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
S) E-4 0
18* Total 0

NPC

IRQ

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 14:09

Referee: Taeko Kawasaki
Liner: GZgllee—
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No.
204 CHE-YANG LIN TPE 206
Score Ends
0 E-1
3 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
3 Total
Note:

Name

HANEEN AL-MAMOORI

WINNER

Score

7*

NPC

IRQ

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 14:09

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: Pei-Wen, Lien
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 BOONTEP PACHDEE THA 208 Pak Lun Chan HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
10* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

203

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 14:09

Evelyn Ko

YEH,ZHAN-HAO

4
Name NPC No. Name
Kah Whye Neo SGP 211 Scott Elsworth
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
0 Total

7*

NPC

AUS

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Sun 2 Dec 2018 Start Time 08:59

Referee: Dammi Tai
Liner: karen
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 206 HANEEN AL-MAMOORI IRQ
WINNER
Score Ends Score
6 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
9* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

202

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Sun 2 Dec 2018 Start Time 09:00

Evelyn Ko

shaochanglu,YU

2
Name NPC No. Name
BOONTEP PACHDEE THA 211 Scott Elsworth
WINNER
Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
5 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
7* Total 2

NPC

AUS

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 2 Dec 2018 Start Time 14:08

Referee: Dammi Tai
Liner: Jessie Hsiao
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Scott Elsworth AUS 206 HANEEN AL-MAMOORI IRQ
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Final
Sun 2 Dec 2018 Start Time 14:08

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: Chiu, Lee
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 202 BOONTEP PACHDEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk

1

2

3

Name
201 - Worawut Saengampa
208 - Pak Lun Chan

209 - JUNI SYAFIQA BINTE JUMAT

Individual BC2

MATCHES

Play

Won

Lost

POINTS

For  Agst
23 0

6 12

0 17

Diff

23

-6

-17



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group B MATCHES
Rk Name Play Won
1 202 - BOONTEP PACHDEE 2 2
2 207 - Ghazawn Al-Zaidi 2 1
3 210 - Muhammad Rashidi Bin Abdul Wahid 2 0

Lost

0

1

POINTS

For Agst Diff

30 0 30
7 14 -7
1 24 -23



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 203 - Kah Whye Neo 2 1 1 10 7 3
2 206 - HANEEN AL-MAMOQORI 2 1 1 8 5 3

3 213 - YI-CHENG CHEN 2 1 1 5 11 -6



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group D

Rk Name

1 204 - CHE-YANG LIN

2 211 - Scott Elsworth

3 205 - Cheng-Hong Yang
4 212 - Aaryan Shah

Individual BC2
MATCHES
Play Won
3 2
3 2
3 2
3 0

Lost

1

1

POINTS

For Agst Diff

18 13 5
13 12 1
12 13 -1
8 13 -5



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC  Result BIB Side
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 18*—0 207  Ghazawn Al-Zaidi
204  CHE-YANG LIN TPE 3—7* 206 HANEEN AL-MAMOORI
202 BOONTEP PACHDEE THA 10*—0 208 Pak Lun Chan
203  Kah Whye Neo SGP 0—7 211 Scott Elsworth
1/2 Final
BIB  Side NPC  Result BIB Side
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 9*—3 206 HANEEN AL-MAMOORI
202 BOONTEP PACHDEE THA 77—2 21 Scott Elsworth
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
211 Scott Elsworth AUS 3 —1 206 HANEEN AL-MAMOORI
Final
BIB  Side NPC Result BIB  Side

201 Worawut Saengampa THA 0—7* 202 BOONTEP PACHDEE

NPC

IRQ

IRQ

HKG

AUS

NPC

IRQ

AUS

NPC

IRQ

NPC

THA



Rank

10

11

12

13

FINAL RANKING
Individual BC2

Name

202 - BOONTEP PACHDEE

201 - Worawut Saengampa

211 - Scott Elsworth

206 - HANEEN AL-MAMOORI

204 - CHE-YANG LIN

203 - Kah Whye Neo

208 - Pak Lun Chan

207 - Ghazawn Al-Zaidi

205 - Cheng-Hong Yang

213 - YI-CHENG CHEN

209 - JUNI SYAFIQA BINTE JUMAT
210 - Muhammad Rashidi Bin Abdul Wahid

212 - Aaryan Shah

NPC Code

THA

THA

AUS

IRQ

TPE

SGP

HKG

IRQ

TPE

TPE

SGP

SGP

AUS

NPC Name
Thailand
Thailand
Australia

Iraq

Chinese Taipei
Singapore
Hong Kong
Iraq

Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
Singapore
Singapore

Australia



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 15:28

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: wiw,Henny CHEN
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 HUDA ALKAABI UAE 306 Zong-Sian Jian TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 1
1 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 11:01

Referee: Rudy Rodriguez
Liner: chou chia yu
Court: |
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 HUDA ALKAABI UAE 301 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 5
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

306

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 11:01

Taeko Kawasaki

CTW, YU, STACY

5
Name NPC No. Name NPC
Zong-Sian Jian TPE 301 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
0 Total 9*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 11:01

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: Zih Chen Huang
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 AYESHA ALSHAMSI UAE 307 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
2 Total 3"
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 15:28

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: PEI
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 AYESHA ALSHAMSI UAE 305 Greig Jackson NZL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 11:01

Referee: Taeko Kawasaki
Liner: Sammy
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 AYESHA ALSHAMSI UAE 302 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
1 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

307

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 11:01

Misako Watanabe

4

Name NPC No. Name
LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA 305 Greig Jackson

WINNER
Ends Score

1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
8* Total 1

NPC

NZL

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

307

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 15:28

Lucy Bates

karen

5

Name NPC No. Name NPC
LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA 302 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE
WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1 1
4 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
6” Total 2

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 11:01

Referee: Rudy Rodriguez
Liner: Wei Chiu
Court: |
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
305 Greig Jackson NZL 302 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
4 E-4 0
11 Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 11:01

Referee: Jin-Tang Lin
Liner: Xin yi
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Gareth Ho Jing Rui SGP 310 PONGSATHORN POOLKET THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 15:28

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: Pan
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Gareth Ho Jing Rui SGP 304 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

311

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 11:01

Lisa Hanssens

hank
5
NPC No. Name
Gareth Ho Jing Rui SGP 303 Wing Tung Liu
WINNER
Ends Score

4 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 5
6 Total 7*

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 11:01

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Pan
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
310 PONGSATHORN POOLKET THA 304 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 4"
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

310

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 15:28

Rudy Rodriguez

hank

N
PONGSATHORN POOLKET
Ends

0 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
0 Total

PC

THA

No. Name
303 Wing Tung Liu

WINNER

Score

13*

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 11:01

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: YEH,ZHAN-HAO
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
304 Min-Che Chen TPE 303 Wing Tung Liu HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7% Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

301

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 15:32

Zhan Ping Chong

Wen Hsin Lai
5
Name NPC No. Name
SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA 305 Greig Jackson
WINNER
Ends Score

2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3* Total 2

NPC

NZL

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 15:31

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: YA CHU HSU
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
307 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA 304 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 3"
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 2 Dec 2018 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Rudy Rodriguez
Liner: Lee, Chiu
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
305 Greig Jackson NZL 307 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
5* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Final
Sun 2 Dec 2018 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Xin yi
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
304 Min-Che Chen TPE 301 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 3"
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk

1

2

3

Name
301 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH
306 - Zong-Sian Jian

309 - HUDA ALKAABI

Individual BC3
MATCHES
Play Won
2 2
2 1
2 0

Lost

0

1

POINTS

For Agst
22 0

11 10

1 24

Diff

22

-23



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 307 - LADAMANEE KLA-HAN 3 3 0 17 5 12
2 305 - Greig Jackson 3 2 1 17 10 7
3 302 - Tzu-Wei Chang 3 1 2 12 18 -6

4 312 - AYESHA ALSHAMSI 3 0 3 4 17 -13



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk  Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 304 - Min-Che Chen 3 3 0 14 3 11
2 303 - Wing Tung Liu 3 2 1 20 13 7
3 311 - Gareth Ho Jing Rui 3 1 2 11 13 -2

4 310 - PONGSATHORN POOLKET 3 0 3 4 20 -16



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
301 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA 3F—2 305 Greig Jackson
307 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA 1—3° 304 Min-Che Chen
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
305 Greig Jackson NZL 5*—4 307 LADAMANEE KLA-HAN
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BiB Side

304 Min-Che Chen TPE 1—3* 301 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH

NPC

NZL

TPE

NPC

THA

NPC

THA



Rank

10

11

FINAL RANKING

Individual BC3
Name NPC Code
301 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA
304 - Min-Che Chen TPE
305 - Greig Jackson NZL
307 - LADAMANEE KLA-HAN THA
306 - Zong-Sian Jian TPE
303 - Wing Tung Liu HKG
311 - Gareth Ho Jing Rui SGP
302 - Tzu-Wei Chang TPE
309 - HUDA ALKAABI UAE
312 - AYESHA ALSHAMSI UAE

310 - PONGSATHORN POOLKET

THA

NPC Name

Thailand

Chinese Taipei

New Zealand
Thailand

Chinese Taipei

Hong Kong
Singapore

Chinese Taipei
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

Thailand



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group A
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 14:31

Referee: Zhan Ping Chong
Liner: Wang Sue-Mei
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 Abbas Al-Mandalawi IRQ 406 BADER AL SHAMSI UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3"
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 10:11

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: hank
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 Abbas Al-Mandalawi IRQ 401 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 5
1 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: ®eZ8S-e« @V wt cZ? ae7—Aa0%.40
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
406 BADER AL SHAMSI UAE 401 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 6
3 Total 16*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Taeko Kawasaki
Liner: Hanchang Huang
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 YI-CHIEH CHEN TPE 408 Alaa Al Amer IRQ
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
5* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B

Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 14:34

Referee: Taeko Kawasaki
Liner: WU,I LIN
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 YI-CHIEH CHEN TPE 405 IHAB ALHAYOM IRQ
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 0
6 E-4 0
8* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

411

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 10:10

Lucy Bates

pan

3

Name NPC No. Name
YI-CHIEH CHEN TPE 402 NUANCHAN PHONSILA
WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 )
0 Total 8*

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 10:10

Referee: Dammi Tai
Liner: Jia-yYu Chou
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
408 Alaa Al Amer IRQ 405 IHAB ALHAYOM IRQ
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 3
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group B
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 14:31

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: sammy
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
408 Alaa Al Amer IRQ 402 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
405 IHAB ALHAYOM
WINNER
Score
2
1
0
2
5*
Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 09:59

Dammi Tai

CHAN KANG-HUNG

NPC No. Name

IRQ 402 NUANCHAN PHONSILA
Ends Score

E-1 0

E-2 0

E-3 4

E-4 0

Total 4

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 10:10

Referee: Evelyn Ko
Liner: karen
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 Meng-Hsun Pai TPE 409 PAWEENA SUKSRITHONG THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 3
4 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Evelyn Ko
Liner: ting an chen
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 Meng-Hsun Pai TPE 404 AYESHA Almehairi UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 14:31

Referee: Lucy Bates
Liner: karen
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 Meng-Hsun Pai TPE 403 Raisa Alfalasi UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 14:31

Referee: Evelyn Ko
Liner: pei
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 PAWEENA SUKSRITHONG THA 404 AYESHA Almehairi UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
9] E-4 0
11 Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: Alice
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 PAWEENA SUKSRITHONG THA 403 Raisa Alfalasi UAE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
9* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 30 Nov 2018 Start Time 10:09

4*

Referee: Jin-Tang Lin
Liner: pei
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name
404 AYESHA Almehairi UAE 403 Raisa Alfalasi
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1
1 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
3 Total
Note:

NPC

UAE

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 15:31

Referee: Lisa Hanssens
Liner: Xin yi
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Pornchok Larpyen THA 411 YI-CHIEH CHEN TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
12* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Sat 1 Dec 2018 Start Time 15:31

Referee: Dammi Tai
Liner: CTW, STACY, YU
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA 409 PAWEENA SUKSRITHONG THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
5* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 2 Dec 2018 Start Time 11:19

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: karen
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 PAWEENA SUKSRITHONG THA 411 YI-CHIEH CHEN TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
7* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

*

Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Final
Sun 2 Dec 2018 Start Time 11:19

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name NPC
401 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends
0
3
2
2
7*
Note:

Lucy Bates

No.

402

E-1

E-3

E-4

Total

Jessie Hsiao

Name

NUANCHAN PHONSILA

Score

NPC

THA

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk

1

Name
401 - Pornchok Larpyen
406 - BADER AL SHAMSI

407 - Abbas Al-Mandalawi

Individual BC4
MATCHES
Play Won
2 2
2 1
2 0

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
27 4

6 18

3 14

Diff

23

-12

11



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group B

Rk Name

1 402 - NUANCHAN PHONSILA
2 411 - YI-CHIEH CHEN

3 405 - IHAB ALHAYOM

4 408 - Alaa Al Amer

Individual BC4
MATCHES
Play Won
3 2
3 2
3 2

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
17 7

13 11

8 15

8 13

Diff

10



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk  Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 409 - PAWEENA SUKSRITHONG 3 3 0 32 4 28
2 410 - Meng-Hsun Pai 3 2 1 12 16 -4
3 403 - Raisa Alfalasi 3 1 2 6 16 -10

4 404 - AYESHA Almehairi 3 0 3 5 19 -14



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
401  Pornchok Larpyen THA 12*—0 411  YI-CHIEH CHEN
402 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA 5*—4 409 PAWEENA SUKSRITHONG
3/4 Playoff
BIB  Side NPC Result BIB  Side
409 PAWEENA SUKSRITHONG THA 7"—3 411 YI-CHIEH CHEN
Final
BIB  Side NPC Result BIB  Side
401 Pornchok Larpyen THA 7" —1 402 NUANCHAN PHONSILA

NPC

TPE

THA

NPC

TPE

NPC

THA



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC4
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 401 - Pornchok Larpyen THA Thailand
2 402 - NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA Thailand
3 409 - PAWEENA SUKSRITHONG THA Thailand
4 411 - YI-CHIEH CHEN TPE Chinese Taipei
5 410 - Meng-Hsun Pai TPE Chinese Taipei
6 406 - BADER AL SHAMSI UAE United Arab Emirates
7 405 - IHAB ALHAYOM IRQ Iraq
8 407 - Abbas Al-Mandalawi IRQ Iraq
9 403 - Raisa Alfalasi UAE United Arab Emirates
10 408 - Alaa Al Amer IRQ Iraq

11 404 - AYESHA Almehairi UAE United Arab Emirates



Event Name

Team BC1/BC2

Pairs BC3

Pairs BC4

Individual BC4

Individual BC2

Individual BC1

Individual BC3

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Date

30 Nov 2018

30 Nov 2018

30 Nov 2018

30 Nov 2018

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name

Pornchok Larpyen
NUANCHAN PHONSILA
PAWEENA SUKSRITHONG
BOONTEP PACHDEE
Worawut Saengampa
Scott Elsworth

Witsanu Huadpradit
NATTHAWUT DEEMAK
Yee Ting Jeralyn Tan
SOMBOON CHAIPANICH
Min-Che Chen

Greig Jackson

NPC Code

THA

THA

THA

THA

THA

AUS

THA

THA

SGP

THA

TPE

NZL



Rank

NPC

THA

TPE

AUS

SGP

NZL

Total:

MEDAL STANDINGS

Mixed

G

4

4

Tot

12

Rank by Total
1

2
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